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PACUSB-U2R

Part Number PACUSB-U2R

Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description IC USB TERMINATOR 1CHAN SC70-6

Quantity Available 27888 pcs in stock

Datasheets PACUSB-U2R.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

PACUSB-U2R Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of PACUSB-U2R

Manufacturer Part Number

PACUSB-U2R Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Description IC USB TERMINATOR 1CHAN SC70-6

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 27888
Voltage - Supply 3.3V Type USB
Supplier Device Package SC-70-6 Series S

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case

6-TSSOP, SC-88, SOT-363

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of Terminations 1

Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Detailed Description USB Terminator 1 Terminations SC-70-6

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Base Part Number PACUSB-U*

PACUSB-U2R 27888pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PACUSB-U2R Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PACUSB-U2R with warrantied

and confidence. RFQ PACUSB-UZ2R : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Image Part Number

PACUSB-U3R

‘e

PACSZ128404QR

' " e
W ed
O L

PACUSB-D3YB5

' " e
W ed
O L

PACUSB-U3Y6R

Q’

PACUSB-U2

' " e
W ed
O L

PACUSB-U2B

' " e
W ed
O L

PACUSB-U1R

9
4

PACUSB

' " e
W ed
O L

PACUSB-D1YB5R

"\

PACUSB-U2Y6R

PACUSB-U3

' " e
W ed
O L

PACUSB-U3Y6

' " e
W ed
O L

PACUSB-U2Y6

' " e
W ed
O L

PACUSB100M

' " e
W ed
O L

PACUSB-D1Y5R

'y

PACVGA-100Q

' " e
W ed
O L

PACVGA100

' " e
W ed
O L

PACUSB-U1

' " e
W ed
O L

PACUSBVB-D1Y6R

Description

IC USB TERMINATOR 1CHAN SC70-6

PACSZ128404QR CMD

PACUSB-D3YB5 CMD

IC USB TERMINATOR 1CHAN SOT23-6

PACUSB-U2 ON

PACUSB-U2B CMD

IC USB TERMINATOR 1CHAN SC70-6

PACUSB CMD

IC USB TERMINATOR 1CHAN SC70-6

IC USB TERMINATOR 1CHAN SOT23-6

PACUSB-U3 CMD

PACUSB-U3Y6 CMD

PACUSB-U2Y6 CMD

PACUSB100M CMD

IC USB TERMINATOR 1CHAN SOT23-5

PACVGA-100Q CMD

PACVGA100 CMD

PACUSB-U1 TI

IC USB TERMINATOR 1CHAN SOT23-6

IC USB TERMINATOR 1CHAN SC70-6

Manufacturer

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

CMD

CMD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

ON

CMD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

CMD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

CMD

CMD

CMD

CMD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

CMD

CMD

Tl

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Quantity

35500 pcs

49 pcs

24000 pcs

5990 pcs

30000 pcs

830 pcs

6000 pcs

1475 pcs

2080 pcs

6000 pcs

15000 pcs

78000 pcs

33000 pcs

3500 pcs

12000 pcs

3800 pcs

2467 pcs

183500 pcs

3000 pcs

33000 pcs

‘ PACUSB-D2YB5R

PACUSB-U2R Stock PACUSB-U2R Price PACUSB-UZ2R Electronics PACUSB-U2R Components

PACUSB-UZ2R Inventory PACUSB-UZ2R Digikey Supplier PACUSB-U2R Order PACUSB-U2R Online

Inquiry PACUSB-U2R PACUSB-U2R Image PACUSB-UZ2R Picture PACUSB-U2R PDF

PACUSB-U2R Datasheet Download PACUSB-U2R Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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